Home & Garden
Rain Cell Rain Harvesting
Rain Cell is a high quality competitively priced rain water harvesting
system from Marsh Industries. Rain Cell comes in two ranges Home &
Garden, and Garden only. Using only 3P Technik components the Rain Cell
storage tanks come in 10 different storage sizes ranging from 1100mm
diameter shallow dig units to 20m³ commercial storage tanks.
The Rain Cell ranges only use 3P Technik internal components

The flow rate is 50l/min through the solenoid valve the valve meets EN60529 IP65. The stainless steel
submerged pump has sufficient pressure for feeding a header tan, we would recommend that if feeding a
header tank through a float valve you should use a pressure vessel to reduce run time. This method will reduce
power consumption and run time of the pump. The code for the pressure vessel (24 litre) is MAR 0920116.
Obviously all units fed from the header tank will have limited pressure, and some modern appliances may
not work, so it would be best to feed garden taps and washing machines direct if possible.
Marsh Rain Cell Rainwater Harvesting Home & Garden Ranges
 Rain Cell Rainwater harvesting systems are designed  for both Home & Garden and Garden only. Using GRP
tanks (not polypropylene or polyethylene) can be installed  in pea shingle surround in good ground
conditions, a full concrete surround is needed in high water  table areas.  Shallow  depth units are available,
Rain Cell  use only 3P Technik components both ranges are easy to install and are really  “plug & go”.
Garden Only Range
Code Design Litres Inlet Invert Dia. Height  Length Pipe Dia Outlet 32mm
MR1-1000  Cylindrical 1100 400mm 1100mm 1500mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-1700 Cylindrical 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-2800 Spherical 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-2500 Shallow 2500 500mm 1100mm 1600mm 3000mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-3800 Spherical 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-3500 Shallow 3500 500mm 1350mm 1800mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-4500 Spherical 4500 500mm 2000mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR1-6000 Cylindrical 6000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-10000 Cylindrical 10000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 4100mm 110mm 300mm
MR1-12000 Cylindrical 12000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 5400mm 110mm 300mm
Home & Garden Range
Code Design Litres Inlet Invert Dia. Height  Length Pipe Dia Outlet 32mm
MR2-1000  Cylindrical 1100 400mm 1100mm 1500mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-1700 Cylindrical 1750 500mm 1100mm 2200mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-2800 Spherical 2800 500mm 1750mm 2350mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-2500 Shallow 2500 500mm 1100mm 1600mm 3000mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-3800 Spherical 3800 500mm 1850mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-3500 Shallow 3500 500mm 1350mm 1800mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-4500 Spherical 4500 500mm 2000mm 2450mm   110mm 300mm
MR2-6000 Cylindrical 6000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 3100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-10000 Cylindrical 10000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 4100mm 110mm 300mm
MR2-12000 Cylindrical 12000 500mm 1800mm 2220mm 5400mm 110mm 300mm
37173 MARSH RAIN CELL 4pp A4.indd   2 05/09/2012   08:47
Home & Garden
Rain Cell Rain Harvesting
Marsh Rain Cell Rainwater Harvesting Home & Garden Ranges